
2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE - BOYS' VARSITY RESULTS
Grade TimeSchoolFirst NamePlace Last Name

15:59.3NOVI 12SCHUBRING JOE■  1

16:00.612PLYMOUTHJOSEPH2 PORCARI
16:06.6SOUTH LYON 12BLAKE3 YARD

12 16:17.6NORTHVILLECHAD4 QNi
16:20.4CANTON 11FELTON MILES5
16:21.5PLYMOUTH 11GIELAROWSKI6 DEREK

10 16:34.0SALEM7 MCEVILLY STEVE

giampA 16:34.7NOVI 128 BRETT

12 16:43.39 GUENTHER CHRISTIAN NORTHVILLE

16:44.3CANTON 1110 CUNTON MITCH

16:45.911 KARIZAT MICHAEL SALEM 10

MAQAd12 PLYMOUTH 16:48.3JAMES 11

13 NESMITH NELSON NORTHVILLE 12 16:50.0

14 CONLEY BRADON CANTON 16:51.211

15 URSO JOE STEVENSON 12 16:52.9

16 WISE RYAN CHURCHILL 16:53.211

17 CHLUDZINSKI ADAM STEVENSON 12 16:55.0
18 CUFTON ED NORTHVILLE 16:55.911

19 SINGLETARY ROBERT NORTHVILLE 16:57.012

RABE20 ANDY SALEM 12 16:57.7

21 WILUAMS MATT STEVENSON 12 16:58.7
22 SIERRA MATT NORTHVILLE 17:00.211

23 SULUVAN KEEGAN CANTON 12 17:04.8
24 CARDENAS UAM PLYMOUTH 9 17:05.6

25 T1GROS RYAN NOVI 11 17:06.2
26 DALTON BRANDON PLYMOUTH 10 17:09.7
27 HEATHCOCK ERIC SOUTH LYON EAST 12 17:14.1

28 BERLANGA ZANE PLYMOUTH 9 17:15.2

PETRUlj29 RYAN STEVENSON 17:15.511

30 LEE DANIEL NOVI 17:15.811

31 JOHNSON TRENT NORTHVILLE 12 17:16.1

32 CONRAD CHASE NOVI 17:17.012

DANIELS33 JIMMY SALEM 12 17:17.4

34 COGO MARK SOUTH LYON 17:17.911

35 MULCHAN JEFF CANTON 11 17:18.1

FENECH36 STEPHEN STEVENSON 9 17:18.5

WINDLE37 TOM CHURCHILL 12 17:19.1

38 ROSSLER CODY CHURCHILL 12 17:21.1

39 BRODOWICZ MIKE SOUTH LYON 17:21.511

YURGIlJ40 SAM 17:24.6CHURCHILL 10

41 LONGHI ANDREW STEVENSON 11 17:24.9

42 HECK JUSTIN PLYMOUTH 12 17:27.2
43 WEIDMAN CONNOR SOUTH LYON 17:30.610

44 VERA-BURGOS CHRIS 17:32.4NOVI 12

45 PRAVATO STEVE NOVI 12 17:35.2

46 SUAREZ JASON JOHN GLENN 11 17:39.0

47 YATES BEN CHURCHILL 10 17:41.1
48 DROUILLARD JEREMY SALEM 10 17:43.1

/ 49 CHARNLEY STEPHEN 17:50.2CHURCHILL 12

50 LYNCH JOHN STEVENSON 11 17:55.1
51 JUNTUNEN IAN SOUTH LYON EAST 17:55.411



2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE ■ BOYS' VARSITY RESULTS
Grade TimeSchoolFirst NamePiace Last Name

17:56.89CHURCHILLGEORGE52 BOWLES

17:57.99TOM CANTON53 WALKINSHAW

17:59.6JOHN GLENN 11RUBEN54 MAYA

18:06.1SOUTH LYON EAST 1055 DARR MATT

18:07.8SALEM 956 EVANBRUYERE

18:08.810FRANKLIN57 WITT MIKE

18:09.9SOUTH LYON 1058 COONEY BILLY

CANTON 18:13.959 COX ZACH 11

10 18:21.760 SALINAS LUCAS SALEM

61 SOUTH LYON 10 18:25.5JANOS ANDREW

18:27.662 HOORN ALEX SOUTH LYON EAST 10

63 18:28.8WILSON BOBBY FRANKLIN 12

64 JONES JOHN GLENN 10 18:29.2JEWELL

65 BOYD JONAH 18:29.9SOUTH LYON EAST 11

66 POWELL BLAKE SOUTH LYON EAST 10 18:30.8

67 PEARSON JUSTIN SOUTH LYON 12 18:33.6

68 DEMOSS ANDREW SOUTH LYON EAST 18:39.811

69 MALCOLM DANIEL WAYNE 10 18:55.5

70 ORR MICHA WAYNE 9 18:56.7

71 BOES RYAN JOHN GLENN 12 19:20.4

72 MARTINEZ GABE FRANKLIN 19:21.811

73 BEESMER JOSH FRANKLIN 11 19:27.9

74 DALTON MIKE JOHN GLENN 10 19:31.2

75 ELLIOTT PRESTON FRANKUN 12 19:41.0

76 BARRON AVERY WAYNE 20:13.811

77 WALTERS CHAO FRANKLIN 20:32.611

78 WACKER KEVEN JOHN GLENN 11 20:40.8

79 CODD CHRIS JOHN GLENN 9 21:48.7

80 JONES WILLIAM WAYNE 9 22:22.8



)I

2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE - BOYS' VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

SCHOOL 2 31 4 5 6 TOTAL7

1 NORTHVILLE 4 9 13 18 19 22 31 63

2 PLYMOUTH 2 6 12 24 26 28 42 70

3 CANTON 105 14 23 35 53 59 87

4 NOVI 1 8 25 30 32 44 45 96

5 STEVENSON 2115 17 29 36 50 11841

6 SALEM 7 U 20 33 48 56 60 119

7 SOUTH LYON 3 34 39 43 58 61 67 177

8 CHURCHILL 16 37 38 40 4947 52 178

9 SOUTH LYON EAST 27 51 55 62 65 66 68 260

10 JOHN GLEN 46 6454 71 74 78 79 309

11 FRANKLIN 57 63 72 73 75 77 340

12 WAYNE MEMORIAL 69 70 76 80



2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE - BOVS’ VARSITY DETAILED TEAM RESULTS

Place TimeSchool GradeCode First NameLast Name

16:17.612 4CHAD NORTHVILLE1029 CINI

9 16:43.3NORTHVILLE 12GUENTHER CHRISTIAN1034

13 16:50.0NORTHVILLE 12NESMITH NELSON1035

16:55.918ED NORTHVILLE 111030 CLIFTON

16:57.019ROBERT NORTHVILLE 121032 SINGLETARY

17:00.2NORTHVILLE 11 221031 SIERRA MATT

17:16.1NORTHVILLE 12 311033 JOHNSON TRENT

631. NORTHVIUE

2 16:00.61043 PORCARI JOSEPH PLYMOUTH 12

16:21.51044 GiELAROWSKI DEREK PLYMOUTH 11 6

16:48.31046 MACIAG JAMES PLYMOUTH 11 12

1045 CARDENAS PLYMOUTH 24 17:05.6LIAM 9

1047 DALTON BRANDON PLYMOUTH 10 26 17:09.7

1049 BERLANGA ZANE PLYMOUTH 9 28 17:15.2

1048 HECK JUSTIN PLYMOUTH 12 42 17:27.2

2. PLYMOUTH 70

1001 FELTON MILES CANTON 11 5 16:20.4

1003 CLINTON MITCH CANTON 11 10 16:44.3

1002 CONLEY BRADON CANTON 11 14 16:51.2

1004 SULLIVAN KEEGAN CANTON 12 23 17:04.8

1005 MULCHAN JEFF CANTON 11 35 17:18.1

1006 WALKINSHAVY TOM CANTON 9 53 17:57.9

1007 COX 2ACH CANTON 11 59 18:13.9

3. CANTON 87

1036 5CHUBRING JOE NOVI 12 1 15:59.3

1037 GIAMPA BRETT NOVI 12 8 16:34.7

1042 TIGROS RYAN NOVI 2511 17:06.2

1038 LEE DANIEL NOVI 11 30 17:15.8

1040 CONRAD CHASE NOVI 12 32 17:17.0

1039 VERA-BURGOS CHRIS NOVI 12 44 17:32.4

1041 PRAVATO STEVE NOVI 12 45 17:35.2

4. NOVI 96

1072 URSO JOE STEVENSON 12 15 16:52.9

1075 CHLUDZINSKI ADAM STEVENSON 12 17 16:55.0

1073 WILLIAMS MATT STEVENSON 12 21 16:58.7

1074 PETRUL RYAN STEVENSON 11 29 17:15.5

1076 FENECH STEPHEN STEVENSON 9 36 17:18.5

1077 LONGHI ANDREW STEVENSON 11 41 17:24.9

1071 LYNCH JOHN STEVENSON 5011 17:55.1

5. STEVENSON 118

1050 MCEVILLY STEVE SALEM 10 7 16:34.0

1051 KARIZAT MICHAEL SALEM 10 11 16:45.9

1052 RABE ANDY SALEM 12 20 16:57.7

1054 DANIELS JIMMY SALEM 3312 17:17.4

1053 DROUILLARO JEREMY SALEM 10 48 17:43.1

1055 BRUYERE EVAN SALEM 569 18:07.8

1056 SALINAS LUCAS SALEM 10 60 18:21.7

6. SALEM 119

1063 YARD BLAKE SOUTH LYON 3 16:06.612

1058 COGO MARK SOUTH LYON 11 34 17:17.9

1057 BRODOWICZ MIKE SOUTH LYON 11 39 17:21.5

1062 WEIDMAN CONNOR SOUTH LYON 43 17:30.610

1059 COONEY BILLY SOUTH LYON 58 18:09.910

1060 JANOS ANDREW SOUTH LYON 10 61 18:25.5

1061 PEARSON JUSTIN SOUTH LYON 67 18:33.612



2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE - BOYS* VARSITY DETAILED TEAM RESULTS

Grade Place TimeSchoolCode First NameLast Name

1777. SOUTH LYON

16:53.211 16RYAN CHURCHILL1009 WISE

17:19.1CHURCHILL 12 37WINDLE TOM1008

38 17:21.1CODY CHURCHILL 121011 ROSSLER

40 17:24.61010 SAM CHURCHILL 10YURGIL

17:41.110 471014 YATES BEN CHURCHILL

49 17:50.21013 CHARNLEY STEPHEN CHURCHILL 12

17:56.81012 BOWLES GEORGE CHURCHILL 9 52

8. CHURCHILL 178

1066 HEATHCOCK ERIC SOUTH LYON EAST 12 27 17:14.1

1064 JUNTUNEN IAN SOUTH LYON EAST 11 51 17:55,4

1070 DARR MATT SOUTH LYON EAST 55 18:06.110

1067 HOORN ALEX SOUTH LYON EAST 62 18:27.610

1065 BOYD JONAH SOUTH LYON EAST 11 65 18:29.9

1068 POWELL BLAKE SOUTH LYON EAST 10 66 18:30.8

1069 DEMOSS ANDREW SOUTH LYON EAST 11 68 18:39.8

9. SOUTH LYON EAST 260

1027 SUAREZ JASON JOHN GLENN 11 46 17:39.0

1026 MAYA RUBEN JOHN GLENN 11 54 17:59.6

1025 JONES JEWELL JOHN GLENN 10 64 18:29.2

1022 BOES RYAN JOHN GLENN 12 71 19:20.4

1024 DALTON MIKE JOHN GLENN 10 74 19:31.2

1028 WACKER KEVEN JOHN GLENN 11 78 20:40.8

1023 CODD CHRIS JOHN GLENN 9 79 21:48.7

10. JOHN GLEN 309

1016 WITT MIKE FRANKLIN 10 57 13:08.8

1019 WILSON BOBBY FRANKLIN 12 63 18:28,8

1017 MARTINEZ GABE FRANKLIN 11 72 19:21.8

1018 BEESMER JOSH FRANKLIN 11 73 19:27.9

1021 ELLIOTT PRESTON FRANKLIN 12 75 19:41.0

1020 WALTERS CHAD FRANKLIN 7711 20:32.6

1015 JONES AUSTIN FRANKLIN 12 DNF DNF

11. FRANKUN 340

1079 MALCOLM DANIEL WAYNE 10 69 18:55.5

1078 ORR MICHA WAYNE 9 70 18:56.7

1081 BARRON AVERY WAYNE 11 76 20:13.8

1082 JONES WILLIAM WAYNE 9 80 22:22.8

1080 ISON DARYLL WAYNE 12 DNF DNF

1083 0 »N/A #N/A0 0 0

1084 0 0 m/A m/A0 0

12. WAYNE MEMORIAL



2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE - BOYS' JV RESULTS
Grade TimeSchoolFirst Name,^mj>lace Last Name

17:05.99NORTHVILLEDANSIMS1
17:12.811PLYMOUTHNICHOLAS2 EIBEN
17:27.011NOVIERICGARDNER3
17:34.011NORTHVILLEJASON4 LERNER
17:35.09PLYMOUTHMAXROGOWSKI5
17:39.212NOVIGARRETT6 MURPHY
17:39.411NORTHVILLEASHWINEASOW7
17:42.111NOVIMICHAEL8 BENKARSKI

17:42.511STEVENSONJACOB9 ADAMS
17:46.810NORTHVILLEJACOBSTROM10

17:47.511NORTHVILLEJOSHDUFRENSE11

17:48.3CANTON 11KURT12 KOWALSKI

17:49.411NOVITRAVIS13 TRAINOR

17:54.9STEVENSON 11MACDONALD JOEY14

10 17:55.6NOVI15 JENKINS BEN

17:57.6STTVENSON 1116 GOLLIN MICHAEL

10 17:58.8NOVISQUIRES JOSH17

17:59.410RICK NORTHVILLE18 MOMOl

10 18:04.2SOUTH LYON19 RUGGIERO SPENCER

18:05.1NORTHVILLE 1020 NATHANTAJER

10 18:08.1CANTON21 STEPHENS ANDREW

18:08.7STEVENSON 1022 COLLEY JAKE

9 18:09.4NOVI23 BARNES BRIAN

18:10.3SALEM 1224 MARTIN DAN

12 18:10.9PLYMOUTH25 RYAN PAUL

18:11.3CHURCHILL 1126 HOWARD ROBERT

12 18:11.6PHILLIPS PLYMOUTH27 ANDREW

18:12.1NOVI 1028 MACPHERSON TIM

CHURCHILL 10 18:12.529 JOHNKALIL

12 18:12.8NORTHVILLE30 RESETAR LUKE

18:13.8CANTON 1131 PEPPER MITCH

10 18:14.132 CHASE STEVENSONALEX

18:15.7PLYMOUTH 1133 JOHNSON EVAN

18:16.2CHURCHILL 1134 PUISHES DEREK

18:16.51235 PATRICK CHURCHILLTREMEL

9 18:17.7CHURCHILL36 MALIK ANDREW

18:20.5NORTHVILLE 937 DUFRENSE NICK

18:21.138 KEVIN NOVI 11HANLON

10 18:21.6MASON SALEM39 MILLS

18:22.0NORTHVILLE 1040 FIELDEN JACK

18:22.3NOVI 9DICKMANN MICHAEL41

18:24.31042 DOXTADER RILEY SALEM

10 18:26.043 SALEMKOVAL MAX

18:28.3SALEM 1244 PATTERSON TOM

18:32.2CANTON 1145 ALEXKRUL

18:33.2SOUTH LYON 1246 KEHOE CONNOR

18:34.89CRAIG JOE NORTHVILLE47

9 18:35.248 NOVIBORAN KEVIN

10 18:35.749 STEVENSONSOPKO MICHAEL

10 18:36.3PLYMOUTH50 WILLIAMSON NICHOLAS

18:37.7SOUTH LYON 9MEADOWS JOHN51



2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE - BOYS’ JV RESULTS
Grade TimeSchoolFirst NamePlace Last Name

18:38.510SALEMJAMES52 BUSHAW
18:41.512PLYMOUTHDYLAN53 NOBLE

18:44.911NORTHVILLEMATTMROUE54

18:45.2STEVENSON 10CRAIGRIZZOLO55

18:45.69NOVIANDREW56 TUREK

18:46.010SOUTH LYONJOEHELTON57

18:47.1CANTON 9MACE58 GATZEK

9 18:48.2NOVICAMERON59 RICH MAN

18:50.1PLYMOUTH 960 SHAVER JOSEPH

10 18:50.3CANTONJAY61 DRENNAN

18:51.5SOUTH LYON EAST 1162 KARLSON EVAN

10 18:52.7STEVENSON63 GRAHAM DREW

18:52.9STEVENSON 1164 LAMBERT BEN

9 18:54.665 STRATTON STEVENSONANDREW

SOUTH LYON 18:55.466 ROMANS CHRISTIAN 11

SOUTH LYON 9 18:57.067 THOMAS ANDREW

18:57.368 CHAN TIM NORTHVILLE 11

69 MCKEON SEAN CHURCHILL 9 18:57.7

70 TORRES CHURCHILL 10 18:58.1GABRIEL

71 JOY JOSH CANTON 10 18:59.8

72 FLANAGAN RYAN NORTHVILLE 10 19:00.8

73 MCMANIMON 10 19:02.3KENNY SALEM

74 HOLUB NICK NORTHVILLE 10 19:03.7

75 19:04.8WINTER KYLE SALEM 10

76 JARVIS JUSTIN NOVI 9 19:05.3

77 SHAREEF ZAID STEVENSON 10 19:08.3

78 STOCKMAN SOUTH LYON EAST 19:09.4TYLER 11

79 DANNER KYLE STEVENSON 10 19:11.7

80 ADKINS TRAVIS CHURCHILL 12 19:14.4

81 WEISHAAR JOEY PLYMOUTH 12 19:14.9

82 REAMER 19:15.2TYLER STEVENSON 9

83 HALL MITCHELL NOVI 10 19:18.9

84 19:19.5ERL PETER CHURCHILL 11

85 KOLBICZ JUSTIN CANTON 9 19:20.3

86 DIXON DANIEL NOVI 9 19:22.6

87 MCMILLEN DANIEL SOUTH LYON 9 19:22.8

88 SCHORNACK 19:23.8BEN SOUTH LYON 10

89 SCHIFFMAN TOMMY STEVENSON 12 19:24.4

90 CREEKMORE 10 19:25.0ALEX SALEM

91 HARDY JACK 19:25.3SOUTH LYON EAST 9

92 MARALDO 19:25.8MATT STEVENSON 10

93 19:26.1MURPHY COLIN CHURCHILL 9

94 FITZGERALD KEVIN SOUTH LYON EAST 19:26.611

95 YAEKLE 9 19:27.0DREW SALEM

96 GROECHEL THOMAS NOVI 9 19:27.5

97 LERNER TREVOR NORTHVILLE 9 19:28.6

98 ASH OWEN CANTON 10 19:28.9

99 NICHOLS DONNY SOUTH LYON 10 19:29.2

100 MAST GRANT CANTON 9 19:29.7

101 HODGESON 12 19:29.9JIMMY CANTON

102 19:30.2PEREZ JOSHUA CHURCHILL 9



2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE - BOYS' JV RESULTS
TimeGradeSchoolFirst NameLast NamePlace

19:30.511PLYMOUTHGARRETTNEUMANN103
19:30,910CHURCHILLJACOBADAMS104
19:31.29NOVIKYLE105 KILPONEN
19:32.110SALEMEVANSTEVENSON106
19:32.810PLYMOUTHCATON107 HACKER
19:33.712NOVISAHIL108 MEHTA
19:35.19CHURCHILLAUSTINVILLENEUVE109
19:39.811CANTONJACKSON110 LYTLE
19:40,510STEVENSONFREDBISINGER111
19:42.210SOUTH LYONADAM112 STONE
19:42.712CHURCHILLJUSTINMURRAY113
19:43.511SALEMDANREMSKI114
19:44.19SOUTH LYONCHARLES115 SHINSKA

19:45.111PLYMOUTHJOEL116 SIMPSON
19:46.610SALEMMICHAEL117 SHEN

19:47.312STEVENSONBRANDON118 CICALA

19:48,89NOVI119 GARDNER DAVID

19:50.49SOUTH LYON EAST120 RYANPERCZAK

19:50.9CANTON 10JAMES121 HILDRETH

9 19:51.1CANTONBRENDAN122 NOBLE

19:51.3CHURCHILL 10123 HICKSON REED

9 19:51.7SALEMMATTHEW124 KURT

19:53.5PLYMOUTH 12STEPHEN125 BLA2E

19:53.9CHURCHILL 11126 CASH JARED

19:54,19SALEM127 THAI TRAVEN

19:59.29SALEM128 SHARPE RUSSELL

19:59.7NORTHVILLE 10TOM129 DEEDS

12 20:00.0CHURCHILL130 SZUBA MATTHEW

20:00.3NOVI 11131 BARNES HARRISON

20:05.5CANTON 10132 OLSEN KEITH

20:05.810PLYMOUTH133 STEPHENAaiPEN

20:13.3SOUTH LYON EAST 10134 HARMON EDWARD

20:14.2SOUTH LYON 12135 PARZUCHOWSKI KEVIN

20:15.9NOVI 9PALGUNA136 THALIA

20:16.99CHURCHILL137 BURGAN DALTON

20:17.29JASON SALEM138 BASANE5E

20:20.311SOUTH LYON139 CUTAJAR ERIC

20:21.2STEVENSON 11QATELEY NICK140

20:24.5PLYMOUTH 9141 AHEARN DANIEL

20:26.410NORTHVILLE142 ROACH DANNY

20:30,312JUSTIN FRANKUN143 WIZINSKY

20:31.311SOUTH LYON EASTALEX144 REED

20:31,7SOUTH LYON 11145 CLIFFORD TYLER

20:33.011SALEM146 WILKERSON PATRICK

10 20:34.5SALEMCONNOR147 HALL

20:38.510ROHAN NORTHVILLE148 PATEL

20:38.89GRAHAM FRANKLIN149 TYRRELL

20:39.5STEVENSON 9ISO lAMPRON CHRIS

20:40.29CANTON151 CHANEY JACK

20:40,49SOUTH LYON152 a PRESTONDIVER

20:51.512CHURCHILLJOSHUA153 WALKER



2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE ■ BOYS' JV RESULTS
TimeGradeSchoolFirst NamePlace Last Name

20:52.111SOUTH LYONDEVON154 PETRICCA
20:54.212SOUTH LYON EASTBRENTPAR2UCHOWSKI155
20:56.812STEVENSONGARREHBOREN156
20:57.710SALEMRYAN157 PATIN
20:59.710NORTHVILLENEIL158 VALECHA
21:03.19SALEMBRENDAN159 MCCANN
21:04.19SALEMNATHAN160 ZORNEY
21:06.912FRANKLINKEVIN161 MELOCHE
21:07.312NOVI162 HOTTA KUNI
21:07.611SOUTH LYONNOAH163 KLEVERING

10 21:08.7NORTHVILLE164 CHANG EZRA
21:11.411SOUTH LYON165 WEISS ERIC

9 21:16.3STEVENSON166 MOENNING TOMMY

21:20.5SOUTH LYON 9167 MATHERS WILLIAM

9 21:21.1CHURCHILL168 ZARKIN ARISTOTLE

21:21.812169 CRANDALL FRANKLINBILL

21:24.0SOUTH LYON EAST 9170 MCCARTHY DANIEL

12 21:27.1STEVENSON171 KAMAN JEFF

21:30.0SOUTH LYON 9172 FRANCIS BENJAMIN

9 21:30.7173 BAKER JUSTIN CHURCHILL

21:38.4174 TAYLOR ANDREW SOUTH LYON 9

21:42.9SALEM 9175 CALDERON NICK

SOUTH LYON 11 21:48.0176 KERSZULIS ERIK

22:01.3177 EDWARD SOUTH LYON 9PALEK

SOUTH LYON EAST 9 22:10.3178 DOMANICO PAUL

9 22:27.2179 MITCHELL STTVENSONBRINDLEY

SALEM 22:28.4180 PIETRON STEPHEN 11

22:29.6181 CONNER SEAN SOUTH LYON 10

22:30.7ISAAC CHURCHILL 12182 BOWEN

9 22:43.2183 WELSH STEVEN CHURCHILL

9 22:46.9184 MORRIS MAC SALEM

22:47.8CHURCHILL 9185 GREER Al£X

22:57.9186 DEWS AVERY SALEM 11

23:10.3JACOB NORTHVILLE 9187 TAYLOR

9 23:24.1188 McMANMAN TYLER FRANKLIN

#N/A#N/A #N/A #N/A 24:06.2189

«N/A#N/A #N/A m/A 24:35.4190

ffN/A#N/A ffN/A ffN/A 24:43.1191

ffN/A #N/AffN/A ffN/A 24:55.1192

#N/A ffN/AffN/A #N/A 25:04.4193

ffN/A ffN/AffN/A ffN/A 25:17.6194



))

2010 KLAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE - BOYS^ JV TEAM RESULTS

SCHOOL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL

1 NORTHVILLE 1 4 7 10 11 18 20 33

2 NOVI 3 6 8 13 2315 17 45

3 PLYMOUTH 2 265 27 30 41 9044

STEVENSON 94 14 16 22 31 53 9247

5 CANTON 12 21 29 39 46 48 52 147

6 CHURCHILL 25 28 32 33 34 67 68 152

7 SALEM 24 35 36 37 38 43 54 170

8 SOUTH LYON 19 40 42 45 50 51 56 196

9 SOUTH LYON EAST 49 55 57 58 59 60 62 278

10 FRANKLIN 61 63 64 65 66 60 62 319



2010 KIAA KENSINGTON CONFERENCE - BOYS' JV DETAILED TEAM RESULTS

School Grade TimeFirst NamePlace Last Name

17:05.9NORTHVILLE 9DAN1 SIMS

17:34.0NORTHVILLE 114 LERNER JASON

17:39.4EASOW ASHWIN NORTHVILLE 117

NORTHVILLE 10 17:46.810 STROM JACOB

DUFRENSE JOSH NORTHVILLE 11 17:47.511

NORTHVILLE 10 17:59.418 MOMOl RICK

NORTHVILLE 10 18:05.120 TAJER NATHAN

33 1. NORTHVILLE

3 GARDNER ERIC NOVI 11 17:27.0

6 MURPHY GARRETT 12 17:39.2NOVI

8 BENKARSKI MICHAEL 11 17:42.1NOVI

TRAINOR13 TRAVIS NOVI 11 17:49.4

JENKINS15 BEN NOVI 10 17:55.6

17 SQUIRES JOSH NOVI 17:58.810

23 BARNES BRIAN NOVI 9 18:09.4

45 2. NOVI

EIBEN2 NICHOLAS PLYMOUTH 11 17:12.8

5 ROGOWSKI MAX PLYMOUTH 9 17:35.0

26 RYAN PAUL PLYMOUTH 12 18:10.9

27 PHILLIPS ANDREW PLYMOUTH 12 18:11.6

30 JOHNSON EVAN PLYMOUTH 11 18:15.7

41 WILLIAMSON NICHOLAS PLYMOUTH 10 18:36.3

44 NOBLE DYLAN PLYMOUTH 12 18:41.5
90 3. PLYMOUTH

9 ADAMS JACOB STEVENSON 11 17:42.5

14 MACDONALD JOEY STEVENSON 11 17:54.9

16 GOLLIN MICHAEL STEVENSON 11 17:57.6

22 COLLEY JAKE STEVENSON 10 18:08.7

31 CHASE ALEX STEVENSON 10 18:14.1

47 SOPKO MICHAEL STEVENSON 10 18:35.7

53 RI2ZOLO CRAIG STEVENSON 10 18:45.2

92 4. STEVENSON

12 KOWALSKI KURT CANTON 11 17:48.3

21 STEPHENS ANDREW CANTON 10 18:08.1

29 PEPPER MITCH CANTON 11 18:13.8

39 KRUL ALEX CANTON 11 18:32.2

46 GATZEK MACE CANTON 9 18:47.1

48 DRENNAN JAY CANTON 10 18:50.3

52 JOY JOSH CANTON 10 18:59.8

147 5. CANTON

25 HOWARD ROBERT CHURCHILL 11 18:11.3

28 KALIL JOHN CHURCHILL 10 18:12.5

32 PUISHES DEREK CHURCHILL 11 18:16.2

33 TREMEL PATRICK CHURCHILL 12 18:16.5

34 MALIK ANDREW CHURCHILL 9 18:17.7

67 MCKEON SEAN CHURCHILL 9 18:57.7

68 TORRES GABRIEL CHURCHILL 10 18:58.1

152 6. CHURCHILL



24 MARTIN DAN SALEM 12 18:10.3

35 MILLS MASON SALEM 10 18:21.6

36 DO>CTADER RILEY SALEM 10 18:24.3

37 KOVAL MAX SALEM 10 18:26.0

38 PATTERSON TOM SALEM 12 18:28.3

43 BUSHAW JAMES SALEM 10 18:38.5

54 MCMANIMON KENNY SALEM 10 19:02.3

170 7. SALEM

19 RUGGIERO SPENCER SOUTH LYON 10 18:04.2

40 KEHOE CONNOR SOUTH LYON 12 18:33.2

42 MEADOWS JOHN SOUTH LYON 9 18:37.7

18:46.045 HELTON JOE SOUTH LYON 10

ROMANS CHRISTIAN 18:55.450 SOUTH LYON 11

51 THOMAS ANDREW SOUTH LYON 9 18:57.0

56 MCMILLEN DANIEL SOUTH LYON 9 19:22.8

196 8. SOUTH LYON

49 KARLSON EVAN SOUTH LYON EAST 18:51.511

55 STOCKMAN TYLER SOUTH LYON EAST 11 19:09.4

19:25.357 HARDY JACK SOUTH LYON EAST 9

58 FITZGERALD KEVIN SOUTH LYON EAST 11 19:26.6

59 PERCZAK RYAN SOUTH LYON EAST 9 19:50.4

60 HARMON EDWARD SOUTH LYON EAST 10 20:13.3

62 REED ALEX SOUTH LYON EAST 11 20:31.3

278 9. SOUTH LYON EAST

61 WI2INSKY JUSTIN FRANKLIN 12 20:30.3

20:38.863 TYRRELL GRAHAM FRANKLIN 9

64 MELOCHE KEVIN FRANKLIN 12 21:06.9

65 CRANDALL BILL FRANKLIN 12 21:21.8

66 McMANMAN TYLER FRANKLIN 9 23:24.1

319 10. FRANKLIN



Meet# 12

Date October 21,2010

Weather windy overcast

Temp 48

Type of Course flat tight

KLAA Conference Meet

Huron Meadow Metro Pk.

{Brighton, Ml)
Team Scores Points

 turns 1 Northville

2 Plymouth
3 Canton

4 Novi

5 Stevenson

6 Salem

7 South Lyon

8 Churchill

9 South Lyon East
10 Westland John Glenn

11 Franklin

12 Wayne Memorial

63

70

Novi Athletes Time

15:59

16:34

17:06

17:15

17:17

17:26

17:32

17:35

17:39

Place Records 87

1 schubrlng

2 Ciampa

3 Tgiros

4 Lee

5 Conrad

6 Gardner, E

7 vera-Burgos

8 Pravato

9 Murphy

10 Benkarski

11 Trainor

12 Jenkins

13 Squires

14 Barnes, B

15 MacPherson

16 Hanlon

17 Dickmann

18 Boran

19 Turek

20 Richman

21 Jarvis

22 Hall

23 Dixon

24 croechel

25 Kilponen

26 Mehta

27 Gardner, D

28 Barnes, H

29 Thalia, P

30 Hotta

31 Thalia, N

32 Potter

33 Giese

34 Hoag

35 Haug

1 BD 96

8 BD 118

25 BD 119

30 BD 177

32 B 178

BD 260

44 BD 309

45 340

BD nts

17:41 BD

17:49

17:55

17:59

18:09

BD JV

BD 1 Northville

2 Novi

3 Plymouth

4 Stevenson

5 Canton

6 Churchill

7 Salem

8 South Lyon

9 South Lyon East

10 Franklin

11 Westland John Glenn

12 Wayne Memorial

33

BD 45

BD 90

18:11 BD 92

18:21 BD 147

18:22

18:35

18:45

18:48

19:08

19:18

19:22

19:27

19:31

19:34

19:50

20:05

20:16

21:07

BD 152

BD 170

BD 196

BD 278

BD 319

BD nts

BD nts

BD

BD

B

BD Overall Winners 1-3

Joe Schubring Novi

Joe Porcari Plymouth

Blake Yard South Lyon

B 15:59

16:00

16:06

BD

B

dnf

inj

inj

inj

5 Average

7 Average
5 Pack

7 Pack

16:50

17:01

inj

Overall

Overall

Season

Career

PR B

PR D

29 1:18

25 1:33


